PRTXI and PRTXS
Series Temperature
Transmitters
Key Benefits & Features
• �PT100 Class A RTD element provides an accuracy of ±0.55°C
(±0.99°F) throughout the entire measuring range
• �4-pin M12 connector for quick and easy installation
• �Rugged 316L stainless steel housing with a variety of process

If a sensor is IO-Link compliant it is guaranteed to work in any
IO-Link system, regardless of type or manufacturer.
Part Number Breakdown
Process
Connection
1/4N = 1/4” NPT
3/8N = 3/8” NPT
1/2N = 1/2” NPT
G1/4 = G1/4 BSPP
G3/8 = G3/8 BSPP
G1/2 = G1/2 BSPP
Probe Diameter
1/8 = 1/8” (0.125”)
3/16 = 3/16” (0.187”)
1/4 = ¼” (0.250”)
Probe length
2 = 2” length
3 = 3” length
4 = 4” length
6 = 6” length
12 = 12” length
IO-Link
Industrial
PRTXI – XXXX – XXX – X – IO
Process
Connection
1.5T = 1.5” Tri-Clamp
2.0T = 2.0” Tri-Clamp
2.5T = 2.5” Tri-Clamp
Probe Diameter
1/4 = 1/4” (0.250”)
Probe length
2 = 2” length
3 = 3” length
4 = 4” length
6 = 6” length
IO-Link
Optional calibration certificates available for order.
Sanitary
PRTXS – XXXX – XXX – X – IO